
--

KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION ..V_~ 
RECEt c,lJ 

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT 
OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTEE~i" : =..:GJS 

January 10,2009 

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE 
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS 

A.	 Name of Committee: KS Restaurant & Hospitality Association Political Action Committee 

Address: 3500 N Rock Rd, Bldg 1300 

City and Zip Code: Wichita, KS 67226 

This is a (check one):	 Partv Committee '" Political Committee 
~ 

B. Check only if appropriate: __ Amended Filing __ Termination Report 

C. Summary (covering the period from October 24,2008 through December 31,2008) 

1. Cash on hand at beginning ofperiod	 . 

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)	 . 

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)	 . 

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)	 . 

5. Cash on hand at close ofperiod (Subtract Line 4 from 3)	 . 

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) .. 

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) . 

4,441.93
 

2,139.07
 

6,581.00
 

509.97
 

6,071.03
 

D.	 "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me 
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional 
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor." 

~k----Date	 Signature of Treasurer 

GEe Form Rev, 2001 



SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

KS Restaurant & Hospitality Association PAC 

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Date 
Name and Address 

of Contributor 

Occupation & Industry of 
Individual Giving More 

Than $150 

Check 
Appropriate Box 

Amount of 
Cash, Check, 

Loan or 
Other Receipt

Casb Check Lo.n Other 

See Attache Schedule 
$2,139.07 

I 

Subtotal This Page 
$2,139.07 

Page __ of__ 



Date 

Various 

11/10/2008 

Page 1 of 1 

KKHA Political Action L;ommlUee
 

Schedule A
 

Contributions & Other Receipts
 

January 10, 2009
 

Name & Address 

Kansas Restaurant & Hospitality Association 
3500 N Rock Rd, Bldg 1300 
Wichita, KS 67226

Jeff Whitham for State Representative 
1308 Cloud Circle 
Garden City, KS 67846 

Amount 
2,039.07 

100.00 

$2,139.07 

1/12/2009 



SCHEDULEC 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

KS Restaurant & Hospitality Association PAC 

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Date Name and Address 

Purpose of E1penditure 

AmountList candidate name & address if independent or in-kind 
npenditure in e1Cess of $300 

See Attached Schedule 
$509.97 

Subtotal This Page 
$509.97 

Page __ of__ 



1/3112008 

ite 

rrious 

1ge 1 of 1 

KRHA Political Action committee
 

Schedule C
 

Expenditures & Other Disbursements
 

January 10, 2009
 

Name & Address 

Kansas Restaurant & Hospitality Association 
3500 N Rock Rd, Bldg 1300 
Wichita, KS 67226 

Alvamar Country Club 
1809 Crossgate Drive 
Lawrence, KS 66047 

Amount 
9.97 

500.00 

$509.97 

1/12/2009 


