KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION RECEIVED

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTEE AND 13 2005

January 10, 2009

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

Α.	Name of Committee: KS Restaurant & Hospitality Association Political Action Committee Address: 3500 N Rock Rd, Bldg 1300				
	City and Zip Code: Wichita, KS 67226				
	This is a (check one): Party Committee Political Committee				
B.	Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Termination Report				
C.	Summary (covering the period from October 24, 2008 through December 31, 2008)	-			
	1. Cash on hand at beginning of period	4,441.93			
	Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)	2,139.07			
	3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)				
	4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)				
	5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)	6,071.03			
	6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B)				
	7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D)				
D. "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."					
Date	Date Moda Matter Signature of Treasurer				

GEC Form Rev, 2001

SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

KS Restaurant & Hospitality Association PAC

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

	Name and Address	Occupation & Industry of Individual Giving More Than \$150	Check Appropriate Box				Amount of Cash, Check,
Date	of Contributor		Cash	Check	Loan	Other	Loan or Other Receipt
	See Attache Schedule						\$2,139.07
				_			· -
					,		
	<u> </u>						
Subtotal This Page					\$2,139.07		

D	_ r
Page	of

KRHA Political Action Committee

Schedule A

Contributions & Other Receipts

January 10, 2009

<u>Date</u>	Name & Address	Amount
Various	Kansas Restaurant & Hospitality Association 3500 N Rock Rd, Bldg 1300 Wichita, KS 67226	2,039.07
11/10/2008	Jeff Whitham for State Representative 1308 Cloud Circle Garden City, KS 67846	100.00
		<u>\$2,139.07</u>
Page 1 of 1		1/12/2009

SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

KS Restaurant & Hospitality Association PAC

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

-		Purpose of Expenditure		
Date	Name and Address	List candidate name & address if independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of \$300	Amount	
	See Attached Schedule		\$509.97	
	<u> </u>		-	
Subtotal This Page				

Page	οf	

KRHA Political Action Committee

Schedule C

Expenditures & Other Disbursements

January 10, 2009

Name & Address

		<u>Amount</u>
arious	Kansas Restaurant & Hospitality Association	9.97
	3500 N Rock Rd, Bldg 1300 Wichita, KS 67226	
	Wichita, KS 6/226	
/31/2008	Alvamar Country Club	500.00
	1809 Crossgate Drive	
	Lawrence, KS 66047	
		<u>\$509.97</u>
ige 1 of 1		1/12/2009
gc 1 01 1		1/12/2007